Participants List — South Meeting

NO NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS EMAIL
1 | Arlene Aaron Met Services Piarco dirmet@tstt.net.tt
2 | Lister Gervais Cocoa Farmer Erin lister@yahoo.com
3 | Brydon Gervais Cocoa Farmer Erin -
Ministry of Food
4 | Abigail Rampersad Production County Victoria
Shontelle Stoute CIMH Barbados sstoute@cimh.edu.bb
6 | Aaron Maharaj Met Services Piarco aarchamah@yahoo.com
Ministry of Food
7 | Sharon Ochoh Production Nariva/Mayaro sharochoa@gmail.com
Ministry of Food
8 | Rajesh Rooplal Production RAS
Ministry of Food
9 | Nazeer Mohammed | Production RAS nazeermohammed45@hotmail.com
Ministry of Food
10 | Terry Balgobin Production RAS terry-647@msn.com
Ministry of Food
11 | Allan Seepersad Production RAS allanseepersad@gmail.com
12 | Sham Bissessar Ministry of Health VPH - P.0.S arkle66@hotmail.com
13 | Carrie Chapman TTMS Piarco talk2u96@yahoo.com
Ministry of Food
14 | Mohan Bachoo Production Princess Town
15 | Ramnarine Ramdeo | Puzzle Island Penal
Ministry of Food
16 | Reyanna Partap Production RAS jadoo310@yahoo.com
Ministry of Food
17 | Ria Ramsoondar Production County Victoria riarams@hotmail.com
Ministry of Food
18 | Anjanie Ramlogan Production Research Division
Chabinath Puzzle Island Farmers
19 | Ramnanan Association Suchit Trace, Penal
20 | P. Ramnanan Farmer Barrackpore
Ministry of Food
21 | Camla C. Mohan Production RAS
Tickaram
22 | Harripersad Ramsabad Trace
23 | Ricky Gangadhar Penal Food Producers Ramsabad Trace
24 | Brian Mohan Penal Food Producers Barrackpore
25 | Dev Ramsamooj St. Patrick East Penal dev.05@hotmail.com
26 | M. Mitchell Nariva/Mayaro Mayaro
Puzzle Island Farmers
27 | Duraindra Beepath Association Suchit Trace, Penal
Ortoire Village
28 | Anthony Ragbir Farmer Mayaro
Ministry of Food
29 | Charmaine Lewis Production King's Wharf charmedlew@hotmail.com
30 | Rudy Ramdass County Victoria Princess Town
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31 | David Ram ETIS Centeno rdramdavid@yahoo.com
32 | Raffick Al ETISD Centeno raffickabbaali@gmail.com
Ministry of Food County St. Patrick
33 | Diniesh Ramcharan Production West - Point Fortin
Ministry of Food
34 | Ramzan Ali Production RAS (March/May) ali.ramzan25@yahoo.com
Ministry of Food County St. Patrick
35 | Harripat Gooljar Production East - Penal hgooljar@hotmail.com
Ministry of Food County St. Patrick
36 | Zameed Juman Al Production East - Penal Z.jJumanali@gmail.com
Parboadath Julien / Ramsabad
37 | Ramnarine Farmers Barrackpore
Ministry of Food County St. Patrick
38 | Sita Ramnarine Production East - Penal
Ministry of Food County St. Patrick
39 | lan V. Raghoonanan | Production East - Penal ianagri@yahoo.com
Dickie Trace,Beach
40 | Bisnarine Ramoutar | Farmer Road, Palo Seco
Ministry of Food County St. Patrick
41 | Vishnu Sinanan Production West - Point Fortin
Ministry of Food County St. Patrick
42 | Gaitrie Ramnarine Production West - Point Fortin gaitrie_ramnarine@hotmail.com
37 Hariand Street
43 | Lolhz Stephen Farmer Princes Town
Ministry of Food County Victoria -
44 | Reynold Ramdial Production Craignish renoldramdial@hotmail.com
Ministry of Food County St. Patrick
45 | Rachael Singh-Ali Production East - Penal
Ministry of Food County St. Patrick
46 | Ramesh Kissoon Production East - Penal rk.rabbi@gmnail.com
47 | Mukesh Mahadeo County Victoria Farmer Gasparillo
48 | Surendra Ramjag County Victoria Farmer Gasparillo
Ministry of Food County St. Patrick
49 | Naresh Samaroo Production West - Point Fortin
Ministry of Food Nariva / Mayaro -
50 | Seetal Rattansingh Production Main Road Caparo seetalrattansingh@hotmail.com
Ministry of Food
51 | Shiva Rajkumar Production Nariva / Mayaro shiva_rikmr@yahoo.com
Vanessa Hyacinth- Ministry of Food Planning Division -
52 | Ann Production Port-of-Spain vhyacinth@malm.gov.tt
Ministry of Food County St. Patrick
53 | Monica Lessoy Production West - Point Fortin monicaless@hotmail.com
Ministry of Food County Victoria -
54 | Sati Gangapersad Production Craignish satigangapersad@hotmail.com
Ministry of Food
55 | Sumattie Gosine Production Centeno gsumattie@hotmail.com
56 | Adrian Trotman CIMH Barbados atrotman@cimh.edu.bb
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